
Pos 

Classic 500 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Classic 750 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Classic Legend 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Classic Special 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNS 

No. 

660 
21 
77 
18 
15 

322 
24 

41 
.51 
966 
81 
19 

956 
121 
25 
16 
48 

1 
57 

5 
64 
93 

9 
63 
44 

Name 

Cimatti Fiorino 
Pöllmann Bernd 
Stocco Mario 
Heider Bert 
Pavlovic Zoran 
Sedl Frank 
Maier Johann 

Piccinini Paulo 
Reuberger Werner 
Vinsani Arrigo 
Grubin Miroslav 
Pintar Franc 

Lenzi Calisti Guido 
Riedel Jűrgen 
Spacek Michal 
Spacek Juraj 
Cizek Jan 

Stern Albin 
Muzio Oscar 
Antonio Giacomino 
Sommer Helmut 
Perazzolo Claudio 
Fritschi Rene 
Gundinger Roland 
Delfante Stefano 

FMN 

FMI 
OSK 
FMI 
HMS 
MSS 
SMF 

FMI 
OSK 
SMF 
MSS 
AMZS 

FMI 
DMSB 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 

AMZS 
FMI 
FMI 
OSK 
FMI 
FMI 
OSK 
FMI 

Nat 

ITA 
GER 
ITA 
GER 
SRB 
GER 
GER 

ITA 
AUT 
ITA 
SRB 
SLO 

ITA 
GER 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 

SLO 
ITA 
ITA 
AUT 
ITA 
ITA 
AUT 
ITA 

Competitor 

Flavio Frighi 
Hamster Racing 
Magist 77 
Heider  Racing 
AMK Vojvodina 

Flavio Frishi 

ARK Vojvodina 
AMD Kranj 

MC Ruggeri Bologna 
Hamster Racing 
The Cult Motorcycle Team 
The Cult Motorcycles Team 
König Racing Team 

AMD Kranj 

Team Mibag Honda Schmidinger 

Fristestone Racing 
MSC Roitenegg 
Fristestone Racing 

Bike 

Kawasaki 3
Aermacchi
Motomorin
Yamaha XS
Yamaha R
Yamaha YS
Yamaha 35

Yamaha TZ
Yamaha TZ
Honda CB 
Suzuki 750
Yamaha XS

Ducati 851
Honda 
Ducati 851
Ducati 851
Ducati 851

Kawasaki G
Ducati F1 
Ducati F1 
Suzuki GS
Kawasaki 9
Honda RC 
Honda CBR
Honda RC 

Class 

Classic 500
Classic 500
Classic 500
Classic 500
Classic 500
Classic 500
Classic 500

Classic 750
Classic 750
Classic 750
Classic 750
Classic 750

Classic Leg
Classic Leg
Classic Leg
Classic Leg
Classic Leg

Classic Spe
Classic Spe
Classic Spe
Classic Spe
Classic Spe
Classic Spe
Classic Spe
Classic Spe

Tyre M1.  

3 
1 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 

2 
3 
1 
0 
0 

3 
2 
0 
0 
1 

3 
0 
0 
0 
2 
1 
0 

DNS 

R2.  

26 
20 
16 
13 

0 
0 
0 

25 
20 
17 
13 

0 

26 
20 

0 
16 

0 

26 
13 
11 
10 
20 
16 

9 
-- 

R3.  

26 
20 
16 
13 

0 
0 
0 

25 
21 
16 

0 
0 

26 
20 
16 

0 
0 

26 
20 
16 
13 

0 
0 
0 
-- 

Total points

55 
41 
34 
26 

0 
0 
0 

52 
44 
34 
13 

0 

55 
42 
16 
16 

1 

55 
33 
27 
23 
22 
17 

9 
0 
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Pos 

Oldtimer 250 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Oldtimer 500 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Oldtimer 500+ 
1 

DNF 

No. 

27 
51 
31 
21 

368 
4 

142 
94 

3 
20 
14 

121 
66 

8 
23 

Name 

Coda Roberto Maria 
Lampe Jure 
Škibin Darko 
Hentschel Tanja 
Salsi Francesco Florio 
Maier Johann 

Košnik Bostjan 
Marold Janez 
Spendal Milan 
Croce Girolamo 
Hrncal Zdenek 
Pöllmann Bernd 
Denis Velic 

Fűrböck Johann 
Strohmayer Manfred 

FMN 

FMI 
HMS 
AMZS 
DMSB 
SMF 

AMZS 
HMS 
HMS 
FMI 
ACR 
OSK 
HMS 

ACCR 
MMS 

Nat 

ITA 
SLO 
SLO 
GER 
ITA 
GER 

SLO 
SLO 
SLO 
ITA 
CZE 
GER 
CRO 

AUT 
AUT 

Competitor 

Leteči Kranci 
Hamster Racing 

AMD Kranj 
MK Classic Racing 
AMD Kranj 

Hamster Racing 
MK Classic Racing 

MC Classic Racing Zagreb 

Bike 

Honda CB 
CZ 250 
Honda CB 
Aermacchi
Ducati 250
Bultaco 25

Eso 500 R
Ducati 450
Kawasaki 5
Ducati 500
Suzuki T 2
Aermacchi
Ducati 450

Weslake  7
Moto Guzz

Class 

Oldtimer 25
Oldtimer 25
Oldtimer 25
Oldtimer 25
Oldtimer 25
Oldtimer 25

Oldtimer 50
Oldtimer 50
Oldtimer 50
Oldtimer 50
Oldtimer 50
Oldtimer 50
Oldtimer 50

Oldtimer 50
Oldtimer 50

Tyre M1.  

1 
3 
0 
0 
2 
0 

3 
0 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 

3 
DNF 

R2.  

20 
26 
16 
13 

0 
0 

26 
16 
20 
13 
11 
0 
0 

26 
-- 

R3.  

25 
17 
20 
13 

0 
0 

26 
20 
11 
16 
10 
13 

9 

26 
-- 

Total points

46 
46 
36 
26 

2 
0 

55 
36 
33 
30 
21 
13 

9 

55 
0 
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